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Ringraja pikkus: 815 meetrit

Ringraja asukoht: Spordi 8, Kdina, Kdina vald, Hiilumaa
Rajarekordid:

Cadet:

02.08.2008 Artur Ploom, EST, CRG 47.424 RACE
02.08.2008 Artur Ploom, EST, CRG 47.441 QUALIFY
Micro:

31.07.2010 Jan Markus Koora, EST, Tony Kart 43.311 RACE
30.07.2010 Artur Ploom, EST, CRG 43.575 QUALIFY
Raket:

31.07.2010 Siret Raamet, EST, Intrepid 41.524 RACE
31.07.2010 Ralf Aron, EST, Tony Kart 41.773 QUALIFY
Rotax Junior:

02.08.2008 Aavo Talvar, EST, Intrepid 37.284 RACE
31.07.2010 Tristan Viidas, EST, Kosmic 37.326 QUALIFY
Rotax Max:

02.08.2008 Kert Vellama, EST, Birel 37.001 RACE
02.08.2008 Tonis Liigmann, EST, Tony Kart 36.906 QUALIFY
Rotax DD2:

31.07.2010 Simas Juodvirsis, LTU, Maranello 36.343 RACE
31.07.2010 Georg Vann, EST, Intrepid 36.368 QUALIFY
Rotax Masters:

31.07.2010 Erki Lehiste, EST, Intrepid 36.937 RACE
31.07.2010 Erki Lehiste, EST, Intrepid 37.172 QUALIFY
KZ2:

31.07.2010 Mihkel Maltna, EST, CRG 36.763 RACE
31.07.2010 Mihkel Maltna, EST, CRG 37.791 QUALIFY



IEesti MV VI etapp kardispordis Sorted on Best Lap time |

| Cadet Kéina karting circuit 0,815 Km ._._.
Cadet - warm up - 8 min 31.07.2010 09:00. ......
Practice started at 9:01:26

Pos No. Name Nat Entrant/Race Team Chassis Engine Tires Best Tm Diff Gap Laps In Lap Best Spee
1 3 Andre Otti EST Roli Motors Team CRG Raket60  Vega 48.991 7 5 59,889
2 10 Karl Kenneth Neuhaus EST Roli Motors Team CRG Raket60  Vega 49.135 0.144 0.144 10 8 59,713
3 19 Ivan Chursin RUS Tony Kart Raket 60  Vega 49.347 0.356 0.212 10 9 59,457
4 11 Steven Parnasalu EST Aix Racing Team CRG Raket60  Vega 49.542 0.551 0.195 9 4 59,222
5 4 Joonas Aguraiuja EST Vihur Team Swiss Hutless ~ Raket 60  Vega 49.912 0.921 0370 10 9 58,783
6 2 Kristjan Liiksaar EST AGS Racing Zanardi Raket60  Vega 50.598 1.607 0.686 10 10 57,986
http://autosport.mylaps.com Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit EAR i
Clerk of the Course: Heikki HObemagi
Chief Timekeeper: Asper Leppik MYLAPS

SHORTS TIMING

Printed: 1.08.2010 18:16:26



Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis

Cadet
Cadet - warm up - 8 min

Practice started at 9:01:26

Kéina karting circuit 0,815 Km

31.07.2010 09:00.

|
I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm

9 50.618

(3) Andre Otti 10 50.598
1 51.183 +2.192 9:04:47.012
2 49.659 +0.668 9:05:36.671
3 49.656 +0.665 9:06:26.327
4 49.314 +0.323 9:07:15.641
5 48.991 9:08:04.632
6 58.331 +9.340 9:09:02.963
7 56.442 +7.451 9:09:59.405

(10) Karl Kenneth Neuhaus

1 54.904 +5.769 9:02:34.854
2 52.284 +3.149 9:03:27.138
3 50.473 +1.338 9:04:17.611
4 49.879 +0.744 9:05:07.490
5 59.262 +10.127 9:06:06.752
6 51.095 +1.960 9:06:57.847
7 50.443 +1.308 9:07:48.290
8 49.135 9:08:37.425
9 49.182 +0.047 9:09:26.607
10 50.173 +1.038 9:10:16.780

(19) Ivan Chursin

1 52.749 +3.402 9:02:28.438
2 51.060 +1.713 9:03:19.498
3 50.413 +1.066 9:04:09.911
4 49.995 +0.648 9:04:59.906
5 49.612 +0.265 9:05:49.518
6 49.736 +0.389 9:06:39.254
7 50.061 +0.714 9:07:29.315
8 50.091 +0.744 9:08:19.406
9 49.347 9:09:08.753
10 49.987 +0.640 9:09:58.740

(11) Steven Parnasalu

1 52.677 +3.135 9:02:34.989
2 52.424 +2.882 9:03:27.413
3 55.773 +6.231 9:04:23.186
4 49.542 9:05:12.728
5 50.684 +1.142 9:06:03.412
6 1:40.645 +51.103 9:07:44.057
7 50.689 +1.147 9:08:34.746
8 49.715 +0.173 9:09:24.461
9 50.444 +0.902 9:10:14.905

(4) Joonas Aguraiuja

1 58.240 +8.328 9:02:34.097
2 52.361 +2.449 9:03:26.458
3 50.436 +0.524 9:04:16.894
4 50.241 +0.329 9:05:07.135
5 55.791 +5.879 9:06:02.926
6 50.769 +0.857 9:06:53.695
7 50.686 +0.774 9:07:44.381
8 50.025 +0.113 9:08:34.406
9 49.912 9:09:24.318
10 50.395 +0.483 9:10:14.713

(2) Kristjan Liiksaar

Diff
+0.020

Time of Day

9:09:26.091
9:10:16.689

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

1 1:01.194 +10.5% 9:02:36.378
2 51.930 +1.332 9:03:28.308
3 51.214 +0.616 9:04:19.522
4 51.150 +0.552 9:05:10.672
5 51.950 +1.352 9:06:02.622
6 50.853 +0.255 9:06:53.475
7 50.789 +0.191 9:07:44.264
8 51.209 +0.611 9:08:35.473
http://autosport.mylaps.com Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit EAR i

Clerk of the Course: Heikki HObemagi
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Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis Sorted on Best Lap time

Cadet Kéina karting circuit 0,815 Km ..;.;.

Cadet - qualifying - 10 min 31.07.2010 10:00. . . .
Qualifying started at 10:05:04

Pos No. Name Nat Entrant/Race Team Chassis Engine Tires Best Tm Diff Gap Laps In Lap Best Spee
1 3 Andre Otti EST Roli Motors Team CRG Raket60  Vega 48.282 13 13 60,768
2 11 Steven Parnasalu EST Aix Racing Team CRG Raket 60  Vega 48.703 0421 0421 13 6 60,243
3 19 Ivan Chursin RUS Tony Kart Raket 60  Vega 48.790 0.508 0.087 13 10 60,135
4 10 Karl Kenneth Neuhaus EST Roli Motors Team CRG Raket 60  Vega 49.138 0.856 0.348 11 5 59,709
5 4 Joonas Aguraiuja EST Vihur Team Swiss Hutless  Raket60  Vega 49.864 1582 0.726 12 4 58,840
6 2 Kristjan Liiksaar EST AGS Racing Zanardi Raket60  Vega 50.660 2378 0796 9 9 57916
http://autosport.mylaps.com Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit EAR i
Clerk of the Course: Heikki HObemagi
Chief Timekeeper: Asper Leppik MYLAPS

SHORTS TIMING

Printed: 1.08.2010 18:16:44



Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis

Cadet
Cadet - qualifying - 10 min
Qualifying started at 10:05:04

Kéina karting circuit 0,815 Km

31.07.2010 10:00.

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
7 50.327 +0.463  10:11:06.314
(3) Andre Otti 8 50.276 +0.412  10:11:56.590
1 49.920 +1.638 10:05:57.378 9 50.563 +0.699 10:12:47.153
48.654 +0.372 10:06:46.032 10 50.601 +0.737 10:13:37.754
3 48.557 +0.275 10:07:34.589 11 50.671 +0.807 10:14:28.425
4 48.692 +0.410 10:08:23.281 12 50.640 +0.776 10:15:19.065
5 48.732 +0.450  10:09:12.013
6 48.871 +0.589 10:10:00.884 (2) Kristjan Liiksaar
7 48.502 +0.220 10:10:49.386 1 52.575 +1.915 10:06:03.064
8 49.020 +0.738 10:11:38.406 2 51.628 +0.968 10:06:54.692
9 48.839 +0.557  10:12:27.245 3 52.082 +1.422 10:07:46.774
10 49.234 +0.952 10:13:16.479 4 51.479 +0.819 10:08:38.253
11 49.439 +1.157 10:14:05.918 5 50.930 +0.270 10:09:29.183
12 48.661 +0.379  10:14:54.579 6 52.121 +1.461  10:10:21.304
13 48.282 10:15:42.861 7 52.365 +1.705 10:11:13.669
8 51.362 +0.702  10:12:05.031
(11) Steven Pérnasalu 9 50.660 10:12:55.691
1 50.970 +2.267 10:05:58.719
49.449 +0.746  10:06:48.168
3 49.285 +0.582 10:07:37.453
4 49.383 +0.680  10:08:26.836
5 48.870 +0.167 10:09:15.706
6 48.703 10:10:04.409
7 48.809 +0.106  10:10:53.218
8 48.939 +0.236  10:11:42.157
9 49.036 +0.333 10:12:31.193
10 49.092 +0.389  10:13:20.285
11 49.278 +0.575  10:14:09.563
12 48.870 +0.167  10:14:58.433
13 49.030 +0.327 10:15:47.463
(19) Ivan Chursin
1 50.717 +1.927  10:06:00.872
49.302 +0.512  10:06:50.174
3 49.034 +0.244  10:07:39.208
4 49.011 +0.221 10:08:28.219
5 49.056 +0.266 10:09:17.275
6 49.076 +0.286  10:10:06.351
7 49.614 +0.824  10:10:55.965
8 49.899 +1.109  10:11:45.864
9 50.170 +1.380  10:12:36.034
10 48.790 10:13:24.824
11 49.292 +0.502  10:14:14.116
12 49.020 +0.230  10:15:03.136
13 49.279 +0.489  10:15:52.415
(10) Karl Kenneth Neuhaus
1 50.910 +1.772 10:06:26.917
2 49.977 +0.839  10:07:16.894
3 49.648 +0.510  10:08:06.542
4 49.835 +0.697  10:08:56.377
5 49.138 10:09:45.515
6 50.040 +0.902  10:10:35.555
7 49.800 +0.662  10:11:25.355
8 50.513 +1.375  10:12:15.868
9 50.004 +0.866  10:13:05.872
10 1:14.341 +25.203  10:14:20.213
11 51.094 +1.956  10:15:11.307
(4) Joonas Aguraiuja
1 53.595 +3.731 10:06:05.176
2 50.020 +0.156  10:06:55.196
3 50.272 +0.408  10:07:45.468
4 49.864 10:08:35.332
5 50.278 +0.414  10:09:25.610
6 50.377 +0.513 10:10:15.987
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Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit EAR i

Clerk of the Course: Heikki HObemagi
Chief Timekeeper: Asper Leppik
Printed: 1.08.2010 18:16:49

MYLAPS

SHORTS TIMING



Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis

Cadet
Cadet - qualifying - 10 min
Qualifying started at 10:05:04

Kéina karting circuit 0,815 Km

31.07.2010 10:00.

Standing Start

POLE POSITION

1

11 Steven Pédrnasalu
48.703
CRG

4

3 Andre Otti
48.282
CRG

3

10 Karl Kenneth Neuhaus
49.138
CRG

6

19 Ivan Chursin
48.790
Tony Kart

5

2 Kristjan Liiksaar
50.660
Zanardi

4 Joonas Aguraiuja

Swiss Hutless

http://autosport.mylaps.com Posted at:
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit
Clerk of the Course: Heikki HObemagi
Chief Timekeeper: Asper Leppik

Printed: 1.08.2010 18:17:24

Officialised at:
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Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis

Sorted on Laps'

Cadet
Cadet - prefinal - 10 laps race

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:47:47

Kaina karting circuit 0,815 Km
31.07.2010 11:45.

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Nat __ Entrant/Race Team Chassis Engine Tires Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm [n Lap Best Speed Poin
1 3 Andre Otti EST Roli Motors Team CRG Raket60  Vega 10 8:14.037 48.308 6 60,735 0
2 19 Ivan Chursin RUS TonyKart  Raket60  Vega 10 8:17.182 3.145 3.145 48.971 5 59,913 0
3 4 Joonas Aguraiuja EST Vihur Team Swiss Hutl  Raket60  Vega 10 8:20.280 6.243  3.098 48.969 5 59,915 0
4 10 Karl Kenneth Neuhau EST Roli Motors Team CRG Raket60  Vega 10 8:24.725 10.688  4.445 49.232 5 59,595 0
5 11 Steven Pdrnasalu EST Aix Racing Team CRG Raket60  Vega 10 8:33.691 19.654  8.966 48.805 8 60,117 0
6 2 Kristjan Liiksaar EST AGS Racing Zanardi  Raket60 Vega 10 8:37.170 23.133  3.479 50.939 4 57,598 0

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

3.145 59,388 48.308 60,735 3 - Andre Otti
http://autosport.mylaps.com Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit EAR i
Clerk of the Course: Heikki HObemagi
Chief Timekeeper: Asper Leppik MYLAPS
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Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis

Cadet
Cadet - prefinal - 10 laps race

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:47:47

Kéina karting circuit 0,815 Km

31.07.2010 11:45.

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
5 52.026 +1.087 11:52:06.283
(3) Andre Otti 6 51.181 +0.242 11:52:57.464
1 53.179 +4.871 11:48:41.573 7 51.252 +0.313 11:53:48.716
2 50.825 +2.517 11:49:32.398 8 51.558 +0.619 11:54:40.274
3 48.882 +0.574 11:50:21.280 9 52.191 +1.252 11:55:32.465
4 48.423 +0.115 11:51:09.703 10 52.574 +1.635 11:56:25.039
5 48.498 +0.190 11:51:58.201
6 48.308 11:52:46.509
7 48.998 +0.690 11:53:35.507
8 48.460 +0.152 11:54:23.967
9 48.715 +0.407 11:55:12.682
10 49.224 +0.916 11:56:01.906
(19) Ivan Chursin
1 51.421 +2.450 11:48:39.970
2 49.452 +0.481 11:49:29.422
3 49.256 +0.285 11:50:18.678
4 49.330 +0.359 11:51:08.008
5 48.971 11:51:56.979
6 49.134 +0.163 11:52:46.113
7 49.770 +0.799 11:53:35.883
8 49.234 +0.263 11:54:25.117
9 49.338 +0.367 11:55:14.455
10 50.596 +1.625 11:56:05.051
(4) Joonas Aguraiuja
1 52.158 +3.189 11:48:41.789
2 50.808 +1.839 11:49:32.597
3 50.869 +1.900 11:50:23.466
4 49.017 +0.048 11:51:12.483
5 48.969 11:52:01.452
6 49.219 +0.250 11:52:50.671
7 49.307 +0.338 11:53:39.978
8 49.034 +0.065 11:54:29.012
9 49.489 +0.520 11:55:18.501
10 49.648 +0.679 11:56:08.149
(10) Karl Kenneth Neuhaus
1 52.823 +3.591 11:48:41.409
2 51.490 +2.258 11:49:32.899
3 50.908 +1.676 11:50:23.807
4 50.530 +1.298 11:51:14.337
5 49.232 11:52:03.569
6 49.623 +0.391 11:52:53.192
7 49.786 +0.554 11:53:42.978
8 49.548 +0.316 11:54:32.526
9 49.346 +0.114 11:55:21.872
10 50.722 +1.490 11:56:12.594
(11) Steven Parnasalu
1 51.833 +3.028 11:48:39.702
2 49.413 +0.608 11:49:29.115
3 49.233 +0.428 11:50:18.348
4 49.291 +0.486 11:51:07.639
5 49.120 +0.315 11:51:56.759
6 48.976 +0.171 11:52:45.735
7 49.045 +0.240 11:53:34.780
8 48.805 11:54:23.585
9 48.912 +0.107 11:55:12.497
10 1:09.063 +20.258 11:56:21.560
(2) Kristjan Liiksaar
1 52.240 +1.301 11:48:41.291
2 51.072 +0.133 11:49:32.363
3 50.955 +0.016 11:50:23.318
4 50.939 11:51:14.257
http://autosport.mylaps.com Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit EAR i

Clerk of the Course: Heikki HObemagi
Chief Timekeeper: Asper Leppik
Printed: 1.08.2010 18:17:39
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Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis

Lapchart |

Cadet
Cadet - prefinal - 10 laps race

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:47:47

Kaina karting circuit 0,815 Km
31.07.2010 11:45.

-
Il
o B

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Steven Pérnasalu (11) 1 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 3
Andre Otti (3) 2 3 19 19 19 19 19 19 3 3 3 19
Ivan Chursin (19) 3 19 2 2 3 3 3 3 19 19 19 4
Karl Kenneth Neuhaus (10) 4 10 10 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 10
Kristjan Liiksaar (2) 5 2 3 4 4 2 10 10 10 10 10 11
Joonas Aguraiuja (4) 6 4 4 10 10 10 2 2 2 2 2 2
http://autosport.mylaps.com Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit EAR i
Clerk of the Course: Heikki H8bemagi T
Chief Timekeeper: Asper Leppik MYLAPS

Printed: 1.08.2010 18:17:46
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Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis Sorted on Laps
Cadet Kaina karting circuit 0,815 Km ._._.
Cadet - final - 12 laps race 31.07.2010 12:30. ......

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:32:38

Pos No. Name Nat __ Entrant/Race Team Chassis Engine Tires Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm [n Lap Best Speed Poin
1 19 Ivan Chursin RUS Tony Kart ~ Raket60  Vega 12 9:53.331 48.762 9 60,170 0
2 11 Steven Pdrnasalu EST Aix Racing Team CRG Raket60  Vega 12 9:57.824 4493 4.493 48.675 5 60,277 0
3 10 Karl Kenneth Neuhau EST Roli Motors Team CRG Raket60  Vega 12 9:59.053 5.722 1.229 49.067 4 59,796 0
4 3 Andre Otti EST Roli Motors Team CRG Raket60 Vvega 12 10:07.383 14.052  8.330 48.464 6 60,540 0
5 4 Joonas Aguraiuja EST Vihur Team Swiss Hutl  Raket60 Vega 12 10:07.777 14.446  0.394 48.943 4 59,947 0
6 2 Kristjan Liiksaar EST AGS Racing Zanardi  Raket60 Vega 12 10:23.254 29.923 15.477 51.060 6 57,462 0

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

4.493 59,340 48.464 60,540 3 - Andre Otti
http://autosport.mylaps.com Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit EAR i

Clerk of the Course: Heikki HObemagi

Chief Timekeeper: Asper Leppik MVL APS
Printed: 1.08.2010 18:17:55 searTs FinNs



Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis

Cadet
Cadet - final - 12 laps race

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:32:38

Kaina karting circuit 0,815 Km
31.07.2010 12:30.

|
I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 49.287 +0.344 12:40:17.838
(19) Ivan Chursin 10 49.247 +0.304 12:41:07.085
1 51.935 +3.173 12:33:30.160 11 48.978 +0.035 12:41:56.063
48.891 +0.129 12:34:19.051 12 49.939 +0.996 12:42:46.002
3 50.600 +1.838  12:35:09.651
4 49.227 +0.465  12:35:58.878 (2) Kristjan Liiksaar
5 49.286 +0.524 12:36:48.164 1 52.953 +1.893 12:33:32.276
6 48.794 +0.032 12:37:36.958 2 51.952 +0.892 12:34:24.228
7 48.932 +0.170 12:38:25.890 3 51.158 +0.098 12:35:15.386
8 48.845 +0.083 12:39:14.735 4 51.190 +0.130 12:36:06.576
9 48.762 12:40:03.497 5 51.165 +0.105 12:36:57.741
10 49.253 +0.491 12:40:52.750 6 51.060 12:37:48.801
11 49.264 +0.502 12:41:42.014 7 51.899 +0.839 12:38:40.700
12 49.542 +0.780  12:42:31.556 8 51718 +0.658  12:39:32.418
9 51.872 +0.812  12:40:24.290
(11) Steven Pémasalu 10 52.321 +1.261 12:41:16.611
1 53.100 +4.425 12:33:32.624 11 53.005 +1.945 12:42:09.616
2 51.748 +3.073 12:34:24.372 12 51.863 +0.803 12:43:01.479
3 50.342 +1.667 12:35:14.714
4 48.948 +0.273  12:36:03.662
5 48.675 12:36:52.337
6 49.035 +0.360  12:37:41.372
7 49.449 +0.774  12:38:30.821
8 49.124 +0.449  12:39:19.945
9 49.116 +0.441 12:40:09.061
10 49.145 +0.470  12:40:58.206
11 48.963 +0.288 12:41:47.169
12 48.880 +0.205  12:42:36.049

(10) Karl Kenneth Neuhaus

1 53.552 +4.485 12:33:32.409
2 51.740 +2.673 12:34:24.149
3 49.331 +0.264 12:35:13.480
4 49.067 12:36:02.547
5 49.422 +0.355 12:36:51.969
6 49.182 +0.115 12:37:41.151
7 49.379 +0.312 12:38:30.530
8 49.260 +0.193 12:39:19.790
9 49.086 +0.019 12:40:08.876
10 49.631 +0.564 12:40:58.507
11 49.512 +0.445 12:41:48.019
12 49.259 +0.192 12:42:37.278
(3) Andre Otti

1 54.518 +6.054 12:33:33.693
50.760 +2.296 12:34:24.453

3 59.941 +11.477 12:35:24.394
4 48.704 +0.240 12:36:13.098
5 48.530 +0.066 12:37:01.628
6 48.464 12:37:50.092
7 50.046 +1.582 12:38:40.138
8 48.888 +0.424 12:39:29.026
9 49.094 +0.630 12:40:18.120
10 49.450 +0.986 12:41:07.570
11 48.743 +0.279 12:41:56.313
12 49.295 +0.831 12:42:45.608

(4) Joonas Aguraiuja

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

1 53.096 +4.153  12:33:32.773
2 51.928 +2.985  12:34:24.701
3 57.495 48552  12:35:22.196
4 48.943 12:36:11.139
5 49.029 +0.086  12:37:00.168
6 49.126 +0.183  12:37:49.294
7 50.169 +1.226  12:38:39.463
8 49.088 +0.145  12:39:28.551
http://autosport.mylaps.com Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit EAR i

Clerk of the Course: Heikki HObemagi
Chief Timekeeper: Asper Leppik
Printed: 1.08.2010 18:18:01
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Eesti MV VI etapp kardispordis

Lapchart |

Cadet
Cadet - final - 12 laps race

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:32:38

Kéina karting circuit 0,815 Km

31.07.2010 12:30.

-
Il
o B

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Ivan Chursin (19) 1 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19

Karl Kenneth Neuhaus (10) 2 10 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 11 11 11

Andre Otti (3) 3 3 10 2 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 10 10 10

Kristjan Liiksaar (2) 4 2 11 11 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 3

Steven Parnasalu (11) 5 11 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4

Joonas Aguraiuja (4) 6 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2
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